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6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
7.16 Announcer’s Choice
8..0 District Weather Forecast
9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Al Bollington
9.456 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10,15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10,30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Music and Variety
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, Overseas News, Romanceof the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Light Orchestras4.0 Dorothy Squires
415 Perry Como
4.30 With the Dance Bands; Ray Noble
5. 0 Tea-time Tunes
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Recent Releases7.0 Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of "sy

Hurried CourtshipSongs by Men.
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
The Radio Editor (Kenneth motvin)
Songs of the Sea
Something Old, Something New
How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
Prelude to Requests
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down

2ZB oe
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
i) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Marek eber and his Orchestra45 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Music of the Movies
11.15 Accent Around the Turntable
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Light Variet
2.30 Women's our (Elsie Lioyd),
Overseas News, You and Your Home,
Romance of the Pacifico: Postscript to a
Tragedy
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3.30 Musical Tapestry3.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)
4. 0’ Interlude on Strings415 Rudy Vallee
4.30 Brisk and Breezy Tunes
4.45 _ Primo. Scala and the Keynotes
5. 0 Variety
5.15 Mexican Mood
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Kidnapped

‘EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Melody Lane
6.30 At Two Pianos7.0 Si-Si a Samba or Two
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore’
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
. 0 Sons of the Sea: Drake at Cadiz
Cunningham at Taranto
ae Frank Sinatra© Stories from Edagar Allan Poe: Thef Mystery of Marie Roget (last broadcast)10.30 ZB Evening Requests
412. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day7.0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hii-)9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Everyone
10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Music of Spring
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu for your Lunch Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makors’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific:Wiwareka and Nairoa
8.30 Singing Stars of the Film World
3.45 Phil Green and his Orchestra4. 0 Spotlight on Miklos Gafni4.15 Variety Calls the Tune
5. O Children’s Session
5.30 dunior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding(final episode)
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)8.45 In Search of a Playwright9. 0 Sons of the Sea: Battie of the
Azores, Jervis Bay (first broadcast)45 Salon Orchestra0.0 A. J, Allan Stories
0.15 Artie Shaw Calls the Tune0.30 ZB Evening Requests2.0 Close down ;

BEB in1
6. 0 a.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6,30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music For All
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.16 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Allen Roth Chorus and Orchestra
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1.O0p.m. The Stars Entertain: Dick
Haymes, Dick Mointyre and his
Hawaiians, Joe Loss and his Orchestra1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Music from the Pen of Sigmund
Romberg2.0 Stepmother2.15 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific:Pistols at Dawn
3.30 anon Eddy and Jeannette Mac-Dona
4. 0 Rhythm Stylist, Jan August415 Gladys Swarthout’s Musical ShowHits : /
4. Gipsy Melodies4.45 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
5. 0 #£Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.16 Film Favourites
0 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes

to Irving Berlin7. 0 Out of the Box
ed

’ The Adventures of Perry Mason:
‘The Case of the Postponed Wedding45 The Rank Outsider8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore

BH

ANNADOS

8.30 Isles of Romance: Bryan O’Brien(final broadcast)
8.45 Beau Ideal
8. 0 Unto All Men: The Intervention of
Avery Mann
9.30 Supper Time Melodies
9.46 Songs for Sale
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Rhumba to Ros
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.46 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

Lilian Dale Affair
Above SuspicionAdventures of Perry Mason: Case
the Hurried Courtship
Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore

2 oe Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
30 From Phil Regan’s Repertoire
45 Beau Ideal
0 Tango Time
15
30
45
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8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: Absalom9.32 Design for Dancing
9.45 Tranquil Tempo10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommerctatDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Tonight from 3ZB at 7.30 radio de
tective Perry Mason concludes suc-
cessfully "The Case of the Postponed
Wedding."’
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1, 3, and 4ZB’s Women’s Hour every
Wednesday features a "Homemaker’s
Quiz" compiled from questions sent in
by town and country listeners. The
answers provide mach practical In-formation for thos@ who are interestedin handy hints for the home,
* ne ue

In the sea story of the British nation
the name of Drake will never be for-
gotten, The events in the Mediterran-
ean in which Admiral Cunningham
played so great a part are still too
recent for us to evaluate them prop-erly-but it is possible that in years
to come his name will rank with that
of Drake’s. Tonight at 9 o’clock from
2ZB; "Sons of the Sea" tells the story
of a daring exploit from the life of
each of these great sailors,

FLY AUCKLAND-LONDON
in 5 DAYSbythe
"Kangaroo"Service

YoURtrip to Londonwillbemore
interesting if you Ay via Sydney on the9famous "Kangaroo' Service through the
colourful East: Take theTEALFlyingBoat
to Sydney, then the QEA: Or B.O.AC
Constellation Sydney to London. You''JI enjoy
the utmost in travel variety_~tropical glamour;
Orientalcolour;Easternpageantryandmystery,old
worldcharm.Youmayenjoya fewdays' Or8week'$
stayinSydney,SingaporeOrRomeatnoextra fare:Food is the finest you fly in air-conditioncd
comfort- ~enjoy perfect service: No currency
problems. Take all the baggage you like
66 Ibs. carried free: Guaranteed return
passages for roundtrip ticket holders.

QEA and B-0.A-C
QANTAS EMPIRE AIRWAYS in parallel with
BRiTiSH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATiOn

RESERVATIONS: TASMAN EMPIRE AIREWAYS LIMited; CENTRALBOOKING OFFICE
AIRWAYS HOUSE;CUSToMS ST: EAST, AUCKLAND,ANDLEADINGTRAVELAGENTS
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